
TRIX Academy 
Michigan Educational Choice Center 

2020-2021 Calendar of Major Dates (Days off are in bold print/Testing Dates are in italic) 

*Subject to change: please go to https://www.phalenacademies.org/trix for the most up-to-date calendar*

Monday, August 17 Staff Start Date 
Tuesday, September 8 First Day of School 
Friday, September 25 Professional Development (Half Day for Scholars) 
Tuesday, November 3 Professional Development (No School) 
Tuesday, November 17 End of Quarter 1 
Wednesday, November 18 Quarter 1 Grades Due 
Thursday, November 19 Parent Teacher Conferences/Quarter 1 - Report Card 

Day (No School for Scholars) 
Wednesday, November 25- 
Friday, November 27 

Thanksgiving Break *School Resumes Monday, November 
30th  

Friday, December 18 Professional Development (Half Day for Scholars) 
Monday, December 21- 
Friday, January 1 

Winter Break *School Resumes Monday, January 4th 

Monday, January 18 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (School Closed in 
Observance) 

Tuesday, January 26 End of Quarter 2 (End of 1st Semester) 
Wednesday, January 27 Quarter 2 Grades Due 
Thursday, January 28 Parent Teacher Conferences/Quarter 2 - Report Card 

Day (No School for Scholars) 
Monday, February 1- 
Friday, March 19 

WIDA ACCESS for ELLs 2.0 and WIDA Alternate ACCESS for 
ELLs Assessment 

Wednesday, February 17 Professional Development (Half Day for Scholars) 
Thursday, February 18 & 
Friday, February 19 

Mid-Winter Break *School Resumes Tuesday, February 22nd 

Monday, March 29-Friday, 
April 2 

Spring Break *School Resumes Monday, April 6th 

Tuesday, April 6 End of Quarter 3 
Wednesday, April 7 Quarter 3 Grades Due 
Thursday, April 8 Parent Teacher Conferences/Report Card Pick-up (No 

School for Scholars) 
Monday, April 12- 
Friday, May 7 

M-Step Assessment (Grades 5, 8)

Tuesday, April 13 PSAT 8/9 (Grade 8) 

Monday, May 3- 
Friday, May 28 

M-Step Assessment (Grades 3, 4, 6, 7)

Friday, May 21 Professional Development (Half Day for Scholars) 
Monday, May 31 Memorial Day (No School) 
Monday, June 16 End of Quarter 4 (End of 2nd Semester) 
Friday, June 18 Promotion Ceremonies 
Wednesday, June 23 Field Day/Last Day for Scholars 

REV  

https://www.phalenacademies.org/trix

	Thanksgiving Break *School Resumes Monday, November 30th 

